€LyE-2E8 (P18) XV pSTI-E68 (b18) suoyd
OLEOS059T Vel 21 ‘0L€8 ¥oH 'O
W U "ATA] BOSULR ZOLL

o SNOILLLUYd
| THHINID

TV1dd NOILVTTVISNI
TIVLS QAVANVLS

5/ TI0D DTTONAHd aI'10S




0L£90-50591 Vd I '0LER ¥0E 'O'd
Vd elig ‘WADIT BSTAUST ZOLT

=" SNOLLLLUYd

ELpE-868 (IR XV bsTI€er (pigtovoud L

=

A?Qmﬂ NOILVTIV.ISNI
Aw?ﬂpm OZHZHOR?\ HILIM HAODTV

THHINID




ELVE-868 (P18) XV p511-£€8 (p18) auoyd
DLED-50S9T Vi 90 ‘0L£8 Xod "O'd
¥d U BATKT SMSIIad T0LT

- = SNOILILEYd

— T

TW4INID

=

w

W

E

YOO ONIMSNI

AvVHHLY 14 /|
W1 X 0T#

Wm

MO0 ONIMSLNO

AVAHIV']Id
Wl X OT#

TIVLAd NOLLY TTV.LSNI IIELS Lv1d

| /A TIVLS DNINIO(AV HIIM HAODTYV




£LvE-9€8 (v 18) vl PS11-EE8 (Fig) auayd
OLED-$0591 Vd FUH ‘DLER XOH 'O'd

Wd OHE "SALC] BINSUTURT Z0LT

wngNOILLLEYd | =
THHANID

Tv.LHd ZO~H<AA<H@ZH HAODIV |

L0V LHSAI0

.ﬂmﬁmﬁa




ELPE-BES (418) XV PSTI-6£8 (p18) oU0HL .
0LEQ-5059 [ ¥ d 9L ‘0LER ¥0H 'O'd
. W U OALICE FMSUT] Z0L1 D
wngnoiLizavd | = |1

TVHINID

Syt qor

worf weqQ —————

AN=EDHT -

- TVIAJ SLEAOVEd
DNLIN(OW ANV LNOAV']

\‘_\
28/€ . n8¥

MALSVIIE 0 1

%\
qmz&mo_w L . - ST

WPl




- DIMENSIONS FOR DRILLING

FLOOR FASTENERS
PILASTER NO. OF | PIL. EDGETO| @ TO@ OF
SIZE | HOLES | ¢ OF DRILL | DRILL HOLES
» |1 | =
o1 1 —
a2 13/8" 11/4"
st 2 | 13s | 214
e | 2 | 1sm | zua
e |2 | 1 | sian
o |2 1 o1ss | 7
12 | 2 1 13/8" | oA
w2 L1 11 1/4"
st |2 | 1“3/8" 15 1/4"
240 | 3/8" 21 14"




PILASTER

R | »
< TS #14x1/2" SCREW .

~__FLAT B ™
WASHER = > #[2x2"

. SIN.STL. ¥
SCREW g

FLOOR PLATE "

SN ¢ OF PILASTER
~ - ‘: \ X ~ - .
~ ~ \\ I~ -
) RS \\ b
Ny .
\ ~
GENERAL
3 | PARTITIONS i <=
40 SERIES FLOOR CONNECTION | P e




13/64" DRILL

(TYP.)

1/2" SEX BOLTS & NUT \
#14 x 1/2" STN. STL.

TORX SCREWS
B
PANEL TO PILASTER
ATTACHMENT DETAIL

_ ]

SEE JOB

PRINT
\

i

— USE BRACKETS FOR
HOLE TEMPLATE

82" .
(81 7/8" ACTUAL)

GENERAL
Pﬂ.ﬂ"“ﬂ“s Ky Lorp

1702 Peninsula Drive, Ere FA
| F.O. Box 8370, Erie, PA 16505-0370
Fhone (8)4) 833-1154 FAX (814) 838-3473

T




££PE-BER @.:a Xvd vm:-mmw.@_wuu:e_n_ H%r. o
st [ o ol _ MALSV I
“~*SNOLLILHYd _; © OLNI SMHMOS uT/1 X p1# ASN LNd

HINTD WV TV.LAA SV NOLLOANNOD HINVS = 3k

Ou TIVLAd

17049 X4dS :
Um_“m - :N\M X ._NT&

TILS NS w1

(AINO "TVAYEH  LOTH)
JHAMOVEL dIVHD Ot Evl

@

g, TIV.Iad WV TIVIHA e,

L7109 XHS | (AINO TVEAvEH "1OmD
“ILS 'NLLS wi LEMOVAE AIVHD e

. o _ YIOL “ILS 'NILS o2/ ¥ #1# (1) ANV “TIVM @
__ MHEOS XH0L B4 MOHONY % MTADS XUOL “ILS 'NIS
TLS 'NIS T X C1# | : Zx 71 (1) HLIA 1IDVHd TIONV SO0




0 SHIIHS

o T T L s T T T T I s e ===

1 dOL

(TVNLOVY)
WB/L 18

SRS T e ,
wdeug .m>_.._D emsuiua J Z0L1 . K . )
o ir QNOILILYYd D g TIVIAA DNITINNA TV00s I#
> | LANNOAY dv ds. WNNINNTY OdS
 TugaNan e
MN7ZAR3
1] \._” m
:w\m N | _
¥ |
_ :w\m 6€S
_
_
_
_
_
_
(TYNILOV) W8/€ TS _
u8S . | _
_
_
_
_ 1€
e )
;JIWM | .8/S 81
9 \ ILTI_.EE

W9T/ST —l—




S

() J— )
[o| SRR, 0
<) PRSTR— -0

410 x 1 Phillips Hd. (USE 5/32" DRILL BIT)

NOTE HINGES MUST BE SECURED
TO EDGE OF PILASTERS &

- DOORS WITH 10 x 1" SCREW,
BEFORE DRILLING & FASTENING

OF THRU-BOLTS.

RIGHT HAND INSWING (SHOWN)
OR LEFT HAND OUTSWING

0 ]--1 :
. L SECURE BOTTOM DOOR HINGE
AFTER DOOR IS HUNG ON PILASTER.

"WRAP AROUND"HINGE INSTATLLATION DETAIL

||

GENERAL
PARTITIONS.. .~

1702 Peninsula Drive, Brie FA
P.0. Box 8370, Ede, PA 16505-0370
Phone (814) 833-1154 FAX (814) B38-2473




ELFE-3E8 (P18) XV pC11-£68 (F18) ouoyd
QLEO-S0S01 Vd PTH ‘OLER ¥OF "O'd

= SNOLLILYY | —

Wd U "sAL(] B[OSEUR] ZOLT _m ﬁ

TV4INID

SHOOTINTASING

,_m\N.V

momqm Ol
. WOOd 40
WOLLOY OL
_:N\r QC —
Wv/€ 97
wﬂl ,
)
@ <
2 [ | ) — L
ﬁ@' \
&
U3SYld HOOA

SNOLLVOOT ONLINNOW
HAdAIS 2 HOLV T HAI'IS

 SHOOT ONTHSNT

MO0 OL

_ FOCAd 40
WOLLOd OL
o . <
B/ 6E
| WF/C 9T
v.4 %
@
ST
&
) HA1Sv1d 400A
O Lg/ch




£LPE-8€8 (H18) XV FSTI-EE8 (y18)suond
04£0-60591 ¥d "9Hd "0LES X0 "O'd
v 91T ‘eatd(] BINSIMIRI ZOLT

«sgNolLILayd | =[]
TvaINgs C—

d00d
QMANQZA.@FW
Mooa

J0 GAISNT -
% NO LNNOW -

__ mm.oo_m DONIMSNI 10014 O}
40 SNI NO LNNOW (xeA) W1
. §YOOd ONIMSING A0 | _
~ 4dIsINo NO E:ozfrflu
WS oL |l i TS
/tV/_ - w
; _ ~ .
~. AN
100 oy .
: ood
1 J0 FAISNI
NO LNNOW
OO vav
NOLLIANOD €Of 1INS OL
CAAVA NYD NOISNAWIA = *k _




£Lve-8E8 (PIR) XV pELI-EEB (pigovoys [T
CLEC-S0S91 Wd =1 *0LES Xed “O'd .
Vol AL “9ALI] B|ASOIISG TOLE _m_ =

oo nGNOLLILYYd
TYYINID

SONTd OHONV .
HLIM SATIDS XJOL _
~ IIS NILS WT XTI

NHFIDS Dd T

SI17109 XdS #UT

;

Td000S# SIAMDV I _ﬂ %\

.81

TIV.IAd NT90S TVNLAN 9-SHM

14




2" STAINLESS STEEL TORX HEAD #12 SCREW-
used for bracket-to-wall attachment, pilaster to floor
attachment and headrail bracket-to-wall

attachment. Drill 1/4" hole.

PLASTIC ANCHOR- used in conjuncnon
with the 2" x #12 screws.

1/2" STAINLESS STEEL TORX HEAD #14 SCREW- used
for "U" brackets on back of pilasters, back of headrail at top of
pilaster, pilaster shoe-to pilaster and angle bracket to anti- gnp
headrail. Drill 13/64" hole.

1" STAINLESS STEEL #10 HINGE SCREW- used for securing

the hinges to the edges of the pilasters. Drill 5/32" hole.

5/3" STAINLESS STEEL #10 TORX SCREW- used
for attaching the coat hock and for attachment of the wall stop
on outswing doors. Drill 11/64“ hole

1" STAINLESS STEEL TORX #10 THRU-BOLT-

- used for headrail-to-chair bracket Drill 1/4" hole.

3/4" STAINLESS STEEL TORX #10 THRU-BOLT-

~ used for brackets-to-pilaster and the following door hardware:

hinges, latches, strikes and keepers. Drill 1/4" hole.

p—

1/2" STAINLESS STEEL TORX #10 THRU BOLT-
used for bracket-to-panel. Drill 1/4" hole.

#14 x 1" SCREW- used for attacﬁment of headrail
block to pilaster at alcove connection. Drill 5/32" hole.

1/4" x 3/4" x 1/16" STAINLESS STEEL WASHER-
used for atachment of floor piate.




